

SALT LAKE COUNTY



Legislation Details

File #: 23-1252 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Discussion ItemsStatus:Agenda ReadyFile created:1/18/2024In control:County Council

On agenda: 1/23/2024 Final action:

Title: Consideration A Resolution Of The Salt Lake County Council Withdrawing The Authority Of An

Appointed County Constable Purusant To Salt Lake County Code Of Ordinances § 2.50.130

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Constable Removal Resolution 2024 (RAFL)

Date Ver. Action By Action Result